Fecha/lugar

30/11/2416:00
PISTAG

30/11/24.16:00
PISTA7

30/11/24.17:00
PISTA 6

30/11/24.17:00
PISTA7

30/11/24.18:00
PISTA 2

30/11/24.18:00
PISTA3

VIII TORNEO ELITE PADEL

P xporty

Calendario: MENORES SUBI13 / Grupo A

Local

Unai Capén Lacoma
Jordi Andrés Zambrano Carrefo

Biel Net Rivas
Joan Godes

Jordi Cerezo Soliva
Alvaro Armenteros Gonzalez

Victor Rubio Garcia
Marc Pons

Unai Capdén Lacoma
Jordi Andrés Zambrano Carrefo

Jordi Cerezo Soliva
Alvaro Armenteros Gonzalez

1/1

Resultado

39

8-5

9-3

3-7

0-9

3-8

Visitante

Victor Rubio Garcia
Marc Pons

Jordi Cerezo Soliva
Alvaro Armenteros Gonzalez

Unai Capén Lacoma
Jordi Andrés Zambrano Carrefio

Biel Net Rivas
Joan Godes

Biel Net Rivas
Joan Godes

Victor Rubio Garcia
Marc Pons
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